FIRST NAME

DJ

KAITLYNN

CHARLIE

TY

JOE

JEFF

DAN

LAST NAME

BOOP

HAUCK

MARKS

BRININGER

MUNDRICK

RADEL

MUNDRICK

CITY

MIFFLINBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MIFFLINBURG

SELINSGROVE

AARONSBURG

Results for
001) 13,000 Farm Stock (SCTPA Points).xlsm

YEAR

1976

1976

1974

1972

197?

1976

MAKE

MODEL

1066

1066

1066

1466

1066

1066

1066

MPH

24

23.4

22.4

22.1

14.6

10.4

10.6

VEHICLE NAME

BARNYARD KID

LIL SITINKER Il

SMOKIN BANDIT

FAT BOY'S TOY

STRIPES

FEET

313.64

310.63

305.45

286.32

269.76

241.46

233.75

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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